

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.19176-19178/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-03-2017 in TA No.1155-1157/2014 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

INTAS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
THROUGH ITS AUTHORISED SIGNATORY
MR. C.K. YAGNIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX II

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 18-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind P. Dattar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Parth Contractor, Adv.
 Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
 Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.
 Mr. Manish Rastogi, Adv.
 Mr. Pranav Bansal, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant K. Tahiliani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
 Mr. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
 Mr. Debashish Bharukha, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No.7091/2006.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER